No. 2] ~&a/ gl

Notice

(Special Orientation Session on Competitive Examination organized by
Centre for Career Development & Placement Cell, BRSNC)

Dt. 09/03/2022

As intimated earlier, the Special Orientation Session on Competitive Examin%«tion organized by

Centre for Career Development & Placement Cell, BRSNC is scheduled on 14™ March, 2022, Monday at 85, Middle

Road Campus (Science Building), Room - 127 as per the Batch and Schedule mentioned belon :

Batch — 1

Time —1:00 PM to 2.00 PM ; Room — 127 (Science Campus)

|
|

r\i‘: Student Name Npuhn?rt;(ear Email Address Streérm Subject
1 | Arman Piyada 9330229044 | armanpaiyada@gmail.com B.A B.A (GENERAL)
2 | Anubhaw Patnaik 8617254960 | amarpatnaik21@gmail.com B.Sc | PHSA
3 | Kritan Bhagat 9875524037 | kritanbhagat98755@gmail.com B-ﬁt PLSA
Vinamra Roy . ) , B.Sc
4 | Chowdhury 8697907421 | vinamrachiku@gmail.com | PHSA
5 | Om Prasad 9064763715 | omprasad0108@gmail.com B.S#: CMSA
6 | ShrabaniDas 7439396300 | shrabani2017das@gmail.com B.S¢c | CEMA
7 | Sourav Sarkar 9088731887 | sarkarsourav9216@gmail.com B.Sc | MTMA
8 | Akash Ghosh 7439468452 | akashghosh0016@gmail.com B-/’l B.A (GENERAL) |
9 | Isita Bhattacharjee 8240427781 | rjisita8@gmail.com B-AL B.A (GENERAL)
10 | Ranjhya Banerjee 8336969203 | ranjhyabanerjee@gmail.com B.A ENGA !
11 | SHIBAM DEY 8910171923 | shibamdey2025@gmail.com B.A SOCA
12 | Rahul Kumar Shaw 6291184255 | shaw.rahul.kvi@gmail.com B-Sé} CMSA
13 | Kiran shaw 9804595632 | kiranshawshaw@gmail.com B.A_ | B.A(GENERAL)
. | . BS |5 ° |
14 | Sathi Bose 9748933892 | sathibose35@gmail.com | (GENERAL) 1
15 | Anirban Bhattacharya 6291794847 | anirbanbhattacharya41@gmail.com B.Sc CMSA |
| B.Sc
16 | Pratham Sah 7003630188 | prathamsah13069@gmail.com 5S¢ | (GENERAL)
17 | Rupsa Ghosh 9874363695 | Rupsaghosh12345@gmail.com B.A| B.A (GENERAL) |
18 | MALAY KUMAR SEN 9382107196 | malaykumarsen2020@gmail.com BB.A
19 | SAYANI DUTTA 9330127411 | sayanidutta661@gmail.com B-SC“ CMSA
20 | Abhishek Ghosh 7595926960 | abhishekghosh671@gmail.com B.A B.A (GENERAL)
21 | Shiwani kumari 7450037601 | siwanikumari978@gmail.com BA HISA '
22 | Puja Mallick 6289583700 | pujamallick1267@gmail.com B.A L B.A (GENERAL) |
A : . . y B.Com e
23 | Abhi chourasia 6291162761 | abhichourasia1995@gmail.com . | (GENERAL)
24 | Shradha shaw 7439188430 | shradhashaw0401@gmail.com B-SC“ CMSA
25 | Rani chowdhury 9163069837 | ranichowdhury49@gmail.com B.B.A
. , . B.Cony | BEOM
26 | Bikash Verma 7439903316 | bikashverma343@gmail.com ‘ (HONOURS)
B.Sc
27 | Indraneel Upadhyay 9382580882 | 2001indraneel@gmail.com B.Sc“ (GENERAL)
28 | Arpita Roy 8777565270 | royarpita8777@gmail.com B.A | BA(GENERAL) |




. B C‘bm B.COM
29 | Chandan das 7044947033 | cdas27247@gmail.com | (GENERAL)
30 | Subrata Das 7439776559 | subrata200320@gmail.com B-%“\ B.A (GENERAL)
31 | Manisha sasmal 8013800953 | sasmalmonisha120@gmail.com B.A B.A (GENERAL)
32 | Puja Kumari 8100012170 | jaiswalpuja028@gmail.com B»*\ B.A (GENERAL)
33 | Kiran Mondal 8755224419 | kiranmondal456@gmail.com B-J“\ B.A (GENERAL)
34 | Naincy Pandey 6291742434 | naincyp297@gmail.com B*\ HINA
35 | Avishek Das 9064434197 | davishek321@gmail.com Bﬁr\ B.A (GENERAL)
36 | Nisha yadav 8276840874 | nishadumdum@gmail.com B.A B.A (GENERAL)
‘ BC \ m B.COM
37 | Bade Pandey 9330306741 | pmantosh28@gmail.com ? (GENERAL)
38 | Sayantika Biswas 8240542524 | sayantikabiswas94@gmail.com B.BIA
39 | Sayantan Modak 8777489215 | sayantanmodak987@gmail.com BBlA
40 | Subrata Sikder 8777718737 | indianarmysubrata86879@gmail.com B-é B.A (GENERAL)
_ tanmoybanerjee9836961253@gmail.co B.Cdm B.COM
41 | Tanmoy Banerjee 9836961253 | m | (GENERAL) ‘
42 | Ankon barman 6289224202 | ankonbarman07@gmail.com B.A B.A (GENERAL) |
43 | Puja Shaw 7980364559 | pshaw3623@gmail.com B.A HISA
44 | Puja shaw 7980364559 | pshaw3623@gmail.com B.A HISA
45 | Anindita Mridha 9684134869 | mridhaanindita249@gmail.com BA ENGA
46 | Nabamita dey 6289321623 | deypayel775@gmail.com BA B.A (GENERAL) |
47 | Tapesh barua 9330370139 | baruatapesh@gmail.com B.A B.A (GENERAL) |
48 | Pinki Kumari sah 6289288543 | sahkumaripinki2000@gmail.com B-/‘i‘ B.A (GENERAL) |
49 Siﬂ‘éﬁigadhyay 9830529713 | ticklybanerjee@gmail.com s ?HCO?\J'\SURS)
50 | Bimalendu Ghosh 7439457205 | bghosh291101@gmail.com B.B.A
51 | Divya Singh 9883610006 | ds4260970@gmail.com B.B.J{A |
52 | Krishna Murmu 8777246232 | imkrish202@gmail.com B.Sc | GEOA ‘
53 | Soumili Das 9051043865 | soumilid227@gmail.com B.A SOCA ?
54 | Sweta Singh 7439562331 | swetasingh3204@gmail.com B.A ENGA |
55 | Bhagya Bhowmick 9432429005 | bhashyabhowmick@gmail.com BA PLSA
56 | Koyal shaw 7980299854 | koyalshww27@gmail.com B-AT HINA |
57 | Arman Ali 9330153713 | arman62897 @gmail.com B.A | HISA '
58 | Koel Ganguly 9007457769 | gangulykoel62@gmail.com B.A | HISA
59 | Avik Das 9330236841 | adindia0505@gmail.com BA | B.A(GENERAL) |
60 | Dona Das 8334043213 | donadxx7@gmail.com B-A‘l B.A (GENERAL)
61 | Sabyasachi Dhar 9330475345 | polok sabyasachi@gmail.com B'COT (BGCEﬁ’\éIRAL)
B.COM
62 | SUBHAJEET DAS 8697384835 | dsubhajeet015@gmail.com B.Comh (HONOURS) |
63 | Sudesna das 6290759172 | sudesna.das01@gmail.com B-AZ B.A (GENERAL)
64 | Piyapaul 9123731137 | piyadebsikha@gmail.com BA B.A (GENERAL)
B.Sc
65 | AJIT KUMAR PANDIT | 9051673793 | ajitkumarpandit30@gmail.com BSC | GENERAL) |
66 | Rajdeep Das 6289741005 | dasrajdeep104@gmail.com B‘Con? |(-%I-'i%(l)\ll\(gURS) B
' 67 | Swapan Kumar Ghosal 7980946597 | sundipghosal@gmail.com B.A | BA(GENERAL)
68 | Vishal sharma 8584087211 | viratvishalsharma1402@gmail.com B‘Con? (Bécéilll\é‘RAL)




| 69 | Rishika Gupta 6291248207 | rishika2487 @gmail.com Bfﬁl-A ENGA
70 | Sumit Choudhary 7980809142 | choudharysumit1701@gmail.com B»$C CMSA
il _ . 5 Cd‘am B.COM
ibek Gond 7044419094 | bibekgond60@gmail.com ‘ (GENERAL)
72 | Sabana khatoon 8240248267 | sabanakhatoona15s@gmail.com B-)‘\ BNGA
73 | Jashmina Khatun 7980463632 | jashminakhatun89@gmail.com B-/#‘\ B.A (GENERAL)
74 | Swarnali Dhali 9836911255 | swarnalidhali4@gmail.com Bsf ‘(BGSECNERAL)
75 | Ayan yadav 9830596966 | ayanyadav355@gmail.com i (BG%CI\IERAL)
76 | AMANJIT KUMAR 8100048528 | amanijit.thakur123@gmail.com B.Cdm (BH%?\J'\C/)IURS)
| | . B.Cdm | B:COM
77 | Riya Gupta 9330696236 | riyagupta100302@gmail.com | (HONOURS)
e o . B.Com Sk
78 | Srinwita Das 9330310354 | srinwitad343@gmail.com . (HONOURYS)
79 | Shilpita Bhattacharyya 9123749085 | shilpitabhattacharyya@gmail.com BSF GEOA
80 | Reshmi shaw 9830155167 | reshmishaw223@gmail.com B.Sc | GEOA
81 | Sreesti singh 6291850826 | sreestisingh8@gmail.com B.Sc ZOOA
82 | Risha Ghosh 9907575244 | rishaghosh85@gmail.com B.Sc ZOOA
83 | Biswadip saha 8768726982 | biswadipsahakt2035@gmail.com B.Sc¢ ZOO0OA
84 | Aditi Samanta 9007690555 | aditisamanta248@gmail.com B.A EDCA
Nigam Prasad Pal . . . B.Sc‘F
85 | Majumdar 7439396843 | nigammajumdar@gmail.com ZOOA
86 | Priyangshu Shaw 6291056291 | priyangshushaw2003@gmail.com B.Sc GEOA
87 | Pragati Shaw 9903717922 | shawpragati6666@gmail.com BA HINA
88 | Niladri Guha 7407440313 | niladriguha2003@gmail.com B-Sqt MCBA
89 | Arnab Bairagi 8100504115 | arnabbairagi2003@gmail.com B.Sc | MCBA
90 | Subhagata Mohan Roy 8670859765 | subhagatamohanroy@gmail.com B.Sc MCBA
: |
Batch — 2 “
Time —2:00 PM to 3.00 PM ; Room — 127 (Science Campus) “
Scl) Student Name NPuhncq)g:r Email Address Streaﬁ‘ Subject .‘J
1 | ATANU DEB 9832108148 | debatanu232003@gmail.com B.Sc | | PSYA 1
2 | AliHassan 7439819725 | alihassan80426@gmail.com B.A || B.A(GENERAL)
3 | Sagar prasad 9804306328 | sagarp105200@gmail.com BA | BAA(GENERAL)
4 | Aman Khan 8345085834 | 8053490696amankhan@gmail.com BA | HINA
5 | Poulami Goswami 8420236499 | poulami073@gmail.com B.Sc “ PSYA
6 | Debojyoti Datta 9832950130 | gautambuddha1111@gmail.com B.A | ENGA
7 Abhi chourasia 6291162761 | abhichourasia1995@gmail.com B.Com | B.COM (GENERAL)
8 DIBYENDU SAMANTA 9875480470 | whitedavil707 @gmail.com B.Sc | MTMA
9 | Sayed Jaynur Ali 8103316136 | jaynursayedali@gmail.com B.Sc | PHSA
10 | Arnab das 7003049696 | arnabyash15@gmail.com B.Com | B.COM (GENERAL) |
11 | Sayan maity 8777512067 | ajsayan4@gmail.com B.A ‘ B.Sc (GENERAL)
12 | Sristhi Shah 6291876742 | shahsristhi@gmail.com B.A : PLSA |
13 | Priyam agarwal 8697226744 | priyamagarwal4d40@gmail.com BAA | ENGA
14 | Rahul Kumar Sahu 8777732398 | rahulkumarsahu000312@gmail.com B.Com | B.COM (GENERAL)



15 | Shruti saha 8583065072 | shrutisaha125@gmail.com BA B.A (GENERAL)

16 | Monali Bhattacharya 9903070228 | monalibhattacharya10@gmail.com B.Co}n B.COM (GENERAL)

17 | MD Javed 9163737542 | Mahamadgulaba7@gmail.com B-/'\‘ HINA

18 | Akash Kumar Ram 7596906700 | akashkumar7059@gmail.com B-A’\ HISA

19 | Kamran Ali Ansari 7980548622 | kamranem3@gmail.com B-Ai B.A (GENERAL)

20 | A Harika 9330259904 | harikarac98@gmail.com BA |BA (GENERAL)

21 Rohit Harijan 9163025636 | rohitjarvis17@gmail.com B-A\ B.A (GENERAL)

22 | ANIKET SHAW 8981505144 | aniketshawknrO07@gmail.com B-CO% B.COM (GENERAL)

23 | Neha Shukla 6289868758 | nehashukla02122002@gmail.com B.S&‘ ZOOA

24 | Aniket Majumder 9836795905 | aniketmajumder797@gmail.com B-A“ B.A (GENERAL) B

25 | SWATI SHAW 8981841575 | SWATISHAW9088@GMAIL.COM BAA | HINA |

26 | Abhra Mondal 7439034293 | abhramondal24@gmail.com B.Sc | MCBA

27 | Silpi Ghosh 9330699644 | silpig32@gmail.com B.A' | B.A(GENERAL)

28 | Akash Kumhar 9088195537 | kumhar.ak786@gmail.com B.Com | B.COM (GENERAL) |

29 | Barsha Biswas 6289808606 | barsha051201@gmail.com B.Sc | PHSA |

30 | Subhadip Das 8167642647 | subhadipdas530@gmail.com B.SCc | PHSA

31 | Sarmistha Roy 6290303221 | sarmistharoy9803@gmail.com B-A: B.A (GENERAL)

32 | Farisha Hasan 6290556764 | farishahasan9@gmail.com B.A | B.A(GENERAL) |

33 | Sristi Karmakar 7044311544 | sristikarmakar9@gmail.com B.Sc | PSYA |

34 | ABHISHEK SINGHA ROY | 9903886667 | abhisheksroy96@gmail.com BAA| | BA(GENERAL) |

35 | Arunava Bhattacharjee 8335990919 | arunavabhattacharjee3@gmail.com B.Sc | MTMA ‘

36 | Bisakha pandit 7439209522 | bisakhapandit47 @gmail.com B.A| | B.A(GENERAL)

37 | Amit Sharma 6289606877 | amitsss0801@gmail.com BCOFH) B.COM (GENERAL) [
Chanda kumari . B.Con‘p

38 | choudhary 8961713328 | Cc883257@gmail.com B.COM (GENERAL) |

39 | Shovit shaw 7044686060 | shovitshaw7722@gmail.com B.Sc | ELTA |

40 | Irfan zakir 7439952860 | zakirirfan124@gmail.com BA |BA (GENERAL)

41 Jasimuddin Mondal 8583855699 | 2000joshimmondal@gmail.com BA “ B.A (GENERAL) E

42 | Rahul Kumar Ram 8961980699 | ramr28254@gmail.com B.A | | B.A(GENERAL)

43 | Dipanshu Shil 6289825321 | dipanshushil0@gmail.com B.Sc | MTMA

44 | Nisha Das 9831092394 | nishadas1480@gmail.com B.A | B.A(GENERAL)

45 | Rajendu chatterjee 8585888981 | rajchaterjee2018@gmail.com B.Com | B.COM (GENERAL) |

46 | Muskan Parveen 7439938711 | kp786677@gmail.com BA | | ENGA |

47 | Sudipta Kundu 9330120629 | justsudiptakundu@gmail.com BA | B.A (GENERAL)

48 | MD SAIFUR RAHAMAN 6291953005 | rahamansaifur111@gmail.com BA [ BNGA

49 | Dipmala Chowdhury 6289938534 | dipmalachowdhury8@gmail.com B.A “ PLSA

50 | Taskeen Ahmed 6289194307 | ta6289194307 @gmail.com B.A | B.A(GENERAL) |

51 | Divya Singh 9123061810 | ds7138530@gmail.com B.A | HINA |

52 | Puja kumari 877783973t | draspita.14t@gmail.com B.A || B.A(GENERAL)

53 | Mohani shaw 7980184695 | mohinishaw888@gmail.com B.AA || HINA |

54 | Juhi Sarkar 9330268854 | satkarjuhi2001@gmail.com BA | B.A (GENERAL) ‘

55 | Rano prasad 6290126206 | ranoprasad4@gmail.com B.A ‘ B.A (GENERAL) ‘

56 | Manashi Routh 9073279780 | manashirouth@gmail.com BA | HISA |

57 | Aayet Ansari 8420967023 | aayetansari2020@gmail.com B.A | B.A(GENERAL) '

58 | Rukhsar ansari 7439493166 | rukhsar9693@gmail.com B.A | B.A(GENERAL)

59 | Sagar sil 9330098849 | hackerlite0O6@gmail.com B.A || B.A(GENERAL) |




60 | Shaswati Sarkar 6297880472 | sarkarsaswati61@gmail.com BS# MTMA

61 | Anwesha Sarkar 9330485356 | AnweshaSarkar1245@gmail.com BS# MTMA

62 | Debdiya Majumdar 9433703245 | debdiyamailz@gmail.com B»S(;t ZOOA

63 | Harsh Kumar singh 9903832821 | msgforharsh@gmail.com B-A‘\ PLSA

64 | Suraj Ram 6290985156 | ram310462@gmail.com B-A{ B.A (GENERAL)

65 | Raju Roy 8276064002 | mail.rajuroy9@gmail.com B.AA | B.A(GENERAL)

66 | Anirban Karmakar 9051338123 | anirban2k14@gmail.com B-A\ PLSA

67 | Shreya hari 7980283167 | harishreya85@gmail.com B.A‘l B.A (GENERAL)

68 | Aswani kumari Raut 6290309655 | aswaniraut372@gmail.com B-AJ B.A (GENERAL)

69 | Soham Sarkar 7044350345 | soham.sarkar.04.07@gmail.com B qu GEOA

70 | SUSMITA NANDI 8910469839 | susmitanandy18@gmail.com BAA | HISA

71 | sk sahilali 6291266964 | sahilwarsi610@gmail.com B.A| | B.A(GENERAL)

72 | Kiran poddar 6289223061 | kp777619@gmail.com B.Al | B.A(GENERAL)

73 | Ardhendu Sekhar Pal 7596845426 | prodipkumar1663@gmail.com BA | PLSA

74 | Manish Ranjan Shaw 6290807575 | ranjanshaw674@gmail.com BA | HINA

75 | Yasmin Parveen 9073483461 | yp37863@gmail.com B-SC“ PSYA

76 | Anusila Dhar 8334078374 | dhardipa01@gmail.com B.A : BNGA

77 | Debolina Karmakar 6291476931 | debolinakarmakar453@gmail.com B.A ‘ B.A (GENERAL)

78 | Priyansu Kumar Shaw 8585805503 | priyansukrshaw@gmail.com B.A| | B.A(GENERAL)

79 | Nisha Kumari 9875301346 | nishakumaripandit121@gmail.com B.Sc/ | MTMA
80 | Md Saheb 8017295638 | tousifmd991@gmail.com B.A | B.A (GENERAL)
g 81 | Additi Gupta 6291125943 | additigupta04@gmail.com BAA | | HINA
| 82 | Priti shaw 6290232568 | pritisa37@gmail.com BA B.A (GENERAL)
L 83 | Sudipa Ghosh Chowdhury | 6289268537 | chowdhurysudipa20@gmail.com B SC: GEOA

84 | KRISHNA HARIJAN 9330898096 | rupad3734@gmail.com B.A | | HINA

85 | Sabir Al 8240899531 | sabirali67452@gmail.com B.A | B.A(GENERAL)
] 86 | Nasimuddin 9903829086 | nu739758@gmail.com B.A | B.A(GENERAL)
| 87 | Tanya Saha 7003892227 | tanyasaha330@gmail.com B.A | | B.A(GENERAL)
|88 | Sushila Lahakar 6290427422 | sushila2001laheri@gmail.com BA | HINA

Resource Person for the Sessions :

|
Sri Saikat Nandi (Placement officer, Centre for Career Development & Placement Cell, BRSN(;)

Sri Rahuldeb Kumar (Faculty, Aptitude, Centre for Career Development & Placement Cell, BRSNC)
|

All the other Members of Faculty and Staff associated with the Centre for Career Development & Placement Cell.
BRSNC are hereby requested to be present in the aforesaid session for necessary support, coordination and other relevant

arrangements.

Dr.
l;mlapal

BA

prs

'Monojit Ray

RACKPORE

Rastragury Surendranath College
\




